Aviston Park District Meeting Dates and Times

» Monday November 27,2023 at Village Hall - 7pm
» Tuesday December 19,2023 at Aviston American Legion - 7pm
» Monday January 29,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm

» Monday February 26,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm
» Monday March 25,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm

» Monday April 29,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm

» Tuesday May 28,2024 at Aviston Park - 7pm

» Monday June 24,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm

» Monday July 29,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm

» Monday August 26,2024 at Village Hal - 7pm |

» Monday September 30,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm
» Monday October 28,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm

» Monday November 25,2024 at Village Hall - 7pm
» Tuesday December 17,2024 at Lantern Inn - 7pm

Questions contact Dennis Rakers at 618 799 9986



